Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Matthewman - (942746) - Middlesbrough SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.50
1:22.25
1:22.47
1:25.32
1:25.54
1:26.21
1:26.35
1:26.69
1:27.71
1:28.28
1:30.52
1:36.57
1:42.67

1:43.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.50
1:22.47
1:22.25
1:26.21
1:26.35
1:25.54
1:28.28
1:25.32

1:26.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

317
297
294
266
264
258
256
253
245
240
222
183
152
149

WA Pts

317
294
297
258
256
264
240
266
253

Round

m I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Round

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

30/12/17
10/12/16
16/09/17
12/12/15
15/05/16
17/09/16
18/06/16
25/10/15
19/09/15
20/02/16
18/07/15
02/11/14
18/05/14
20/09/14

Date

30/12/17
16/09/17
10/12/16
17/09/16
18/06/16
15/05/16
20/02/16
12/12/15
25/10/15

Meet

MASC Club Championships 2017
Middlesbrough Christmas Meet
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Meet

MASC Club Championships 2017
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Middlesbrough Christmas Meet
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala
Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Venue

The Neptune Centre

Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Middlesborough
Bishop Auckland
Durham
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Durham
Middlesbrough
Dunston

Bishop Auckland
Bishop Aukland

Durham

Venue

The Neptune Centre

Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Durham
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Middlesborough

Middlesbrough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Middlesboro 4
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
2
3
Middlesboro 3
3
3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3

Club Swam Under Level

Middlesboro 4
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3

3

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:27.71
1:30.52
1:36.57
1:43.49

1:42.67

Copyright 2024

245
222
183
149
152

I I T

19/09/15
18/07/15
02/11/14
20/09/14
18/05/14

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

Durham

Dunston

Bishop Auckland

Durham Middlesboro
Bishop Aukland Middlesboro

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



