Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Matthewman - (942746) - Middlesbrough SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
11110	1171110	riouria	Dato	Moot	Vollad	Clas Gwalli Gliddi	2010.
1:20.50	317	Н	30/12/17	MASC Club Championships 2017	The Neptune Centre	Middlesboro	4
1:22.25	297	Н	10/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Middlesboro	3
1:22.47	294	Н	16/09/17	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesbrough	Middlesboro	3
1:25.32	266	Н	12/12/15	Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015	Middlesborough		3
1:25.54	264	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Middlesboro	3
1:26.21	258	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Middlesboro	3
1:26.35	256	Н	18/06/16	Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Middlesboro	3
1:26.69	253	Н	25/10/15	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
1:27.71	245	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
1:28.28	240	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Middlesboro	3
1:30.52	222	Н	18/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
1:36.57	183	Н	02/11/14	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:42.67	152	Н	18/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Middlesboro	3
1:43.49	149	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Middlesboro	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.50	317	Н	30/12/17	MASC Club Championships 2017	The Neptune Centre	Middlesboro	4
1:22.47	294	Н	16/09/17	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesbrough	Middlesboro	3
1:22.25	297	Н	10/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Middlesboro	3
1:26.21	258	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Middlesboro	3
1:26.35	256	Н	18/06/16	Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Middlesboro	3
1:25.54	264	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Middlesboro	3
1:28.28	240	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Middlesboro	3
1:25.32	266	Н	12/12/15	Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015	Middlesborough		3
1:26.69 Copyright 2024	253 4	Н	25/10/15	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:27.71	245	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
1:30.52	222	Н	18/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
1:36.57	183	Н	02/11/14	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:43.49	149	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Middlesboro	3
1:42.67	152	Н	18/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Middlesboro	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS